
Mandi Prices Today Garhwal (Pauri) - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Cabbage Kotadwara APMC  900.00  900.00 -  900.00 2026-02-21  900.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Kotadwara APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-02-19  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Kotadwara APMC  900.00  900.00 -  900.00 2026-02-19  900.00 INR/Quintal

Apple Kotadwara APMC  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00 2026-02-17  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Grapes - Other Kotadwara APMC  3,800.00  3,800.00 -  3,800.00 2026-02-17  3,800.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Kotadwara APMC  300.00  300.00 -  300.00 2026-02-17  300.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Kotadwara APMC  700.00  700.00 -  700.00 2026-02-10  700.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Kotadwara APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-02-10  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Kotadwara APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-02-09  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Peas cod Kotadwara APMC  1,100.00  1,100.00 -  1,100.00 2026-02-09  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Kinnow Kotadwara APMC  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-09  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Kotadwara APMC  700.00  700.00 -  700.00 2026-02-09  700.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Kotadwara APMC  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-02-07  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Kotadwara APMC  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-02-07  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Kotadwara APMC  1,300.00  1,300.00 -  1,300.00 2026-02-06  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Kotadwara APMC  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00 2026-02-05  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Kotadwara APMC  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-01-22  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Kotadwara APMC  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00 2026-01-07  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Kotadwara APMC  1,100.00  1,100.00 -  1,100.00 2025-12-14  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Guava Kotadwara APMC  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-08  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Kotadwara  2,600.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-03  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Kotadwara  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00 2025-10-31  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Kinnow Kotadwara  2,000.00  2,500.00 -  1,800.00 2025-10-31  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Kotadwara  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  1,100.00 2025-10-31  1,200.00 INR/Quintal
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Potato - Other Kotadwara  1,300.00  1,500.00 -  1,200.00 2025-10-31  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Kotadwara  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2025-10-31  900.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Kotadwara  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  800.00 2025-10-31  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Kotadwara  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Other Kotadwara  1,200.00  1,300.00 -  1,100.00 2025-10-31  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Kotadwara  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2025-10-31  900.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Other Kotadwara  800.00  1,000.00 -  600.00 2025-10-31  800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Kotadwara  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2025-10-31  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Kotadwara  800.00  1,000.00 -  700.00 2025-10-30  800.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Kotadwara  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  800.00 2025-10-30  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Kotadwara  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2025-10-30  900.00 INR/Quintal

Sponge gourd Kotadwara  1,200.00  1,300.00 -  1,100.00 2025-10-30  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

French Beans (Frasbean) Kotadwara  1,300.00  1,500.00 -  1,200.00 2025-10-29  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Kotadwara  3,000.00  3,500.00 -  2,800.00 2025-10-29  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Kotadwara  1,200.00  1,300.00 -  1,100.00 2025-10-29  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Kotadwara  1,200.00  1,300.00 -  1,100.00 2025-10-16  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi Kotadwara  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2025-10-10  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Guava Kotadwara  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00 2025-10-10  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Kotadwara  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2025-10-09  900.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Local Kotadwara  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2025-09-20  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Deshi Red Kotadwara  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00 2025-09-11  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Average Kotadwara  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2025-09-02  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Pear(Marasebu) - Pears Kotadwara  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00 2025-08-28  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Kotadwara  1,000.00  1,100.00 -  800.00 2025-08-19  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mango - Other Kotadwara  2,500.00  2,800.00 -  2,200.00 2025-08-13  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tinda - Other Kotadwara  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00 2025-07-02  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sponge-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/french-beans-frasbean
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pomegranate
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bitter-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mousambi-sweet-lime
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/guava
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-green
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pear-marasebu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mango
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tinda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kotadwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/uttarakhand/garhwal-pauri

